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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10081 41 45 8511716 1621 2
26 26 45 81 41 60 45 83 94 942 26
60 85 60 36 15 35 24 45 55 46 24 8 239
92 451004010084 0 20 20 201 25 2
30 12 41 45 24 85 81 60 47 7627

4.17


17
47

MARIE
GROVES
YOR

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10047 5311660 43 26 56 563 24 2
41 80 85 40 13 40 60 34 10824
60 4311641 85 44 48 44 12 0 6 0 21 40 1
41 25 5914060 81 57 22 1624 1
4012560 41 30 43 41 41 70 10 103 30 1

5.97




16
77

WENDY
READER
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 25 41 41 43 41 33 85 40 68 0 2433
22 60 33 9 27 45 26 24 28 30 40 34 242 50
42 19 47 83 43 26 41 28 43 20 47 42 201 43
36 43 30 85 26 13 9 10047 8 41 39 345 1
33 45 41 24 40 80 26 22 30 45 75 0 203 54

1.00




11
01

SHARON
WHITFIELD
YOR

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 85 24 41 62 9 41 94 56 32 16 161 31
98 61 27 28 41 26 22 29 60 45 24 20 451
92 41 81 30 24 45 43 45 25 63 0 0 642
30 26 41 22 30 431004510048 8 4 21 46 2
45 60 45 7 60 41 45 55 22 57 24 20 251

2.00


11
28

JULIE
VICKERS
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

61 60 36 45 85 60 79 0 63 12 123 30
66 41 85 55 66 7 66 55 11 12 5 0 163 48

10045 26 41 81 83 52 73 733 24 1

1.00


14
74

MARIE
THURSTON
YOR

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 81 95 45 45 60 59 36 18 20 2030
60 40 45 39 40 60 41 30 45 43 38 16 445
26 40 55 6010078 88 22 3224 1

1.00




14
62

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 60 85 60 65 55 59 37 30 0 1030
25 2514041 26 60 55 47 8224 1
45 60 60 98 81 43 60 34 20 202 26
55 40 3010068 41 59 40 28 30 0 10 101 34 1
30 60 95 85 81114 4 16 8 827 1

3.54




17
06

LYN
HORNE
YOR

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 55 81 7612328 39 55 0 20 202 29 1
1402810045 22 45 57 32 32 322 26 2
81140 7 81 9 28 41 82 3224 1
26 60 24 41 30 60 4110039 20 55 0 536 1
60 60 81 45 83140 0 24 8 82 26 1

7.43


17
50

NICKY
MYNARD
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 32 11 85 26 30 33 85 41 43 7430
60 85 81 26 43 45123 0 30 8 82 29 1
3 60 41 55 60 6014022 60 603 27 1
41 45 81 9 26 45 30 60 38 23 57 4633
95 41 26 60 41 60 60 46 72 723 27

2.63


16
34

ANN
WASLIN
YOR

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 55 81 85 23 66 70 24 0 16 16 162 32
28 64 61 45 29 81 35 11 61 8627
28 45 45 45 30 41 30 55 41 14127
52 3610081 28 41 94 37 0 24 8 83 33 1
26 26 21 85 30 45 60 32 60 11627

1.00




14
81

CAROL
PINFOLD
ESS

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 70 7010070 45 22 45 55 0 0 0 21 37 1
60 45 81 85 76 91 23 0 40 402 26
85 85 45 41 4010032 33 40 401 25 1

2.00




17
08

CINDY
JENNINGS
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Yorkshire WB - Cindy Jennings 17.08 * 

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 45 22 5210066 58 47 29 10 12 25 2036 1
61 41 28 5810043 21 49 42 5827 1
58 55 26 43 41 41 9 26 20224

2.00


14
06

JENNY
POWELL
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 Sets
2

 OP:  Essex WB - Nicky Mynard 17.50 * 
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Yorkshire WB
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Marie Groves L 2 3 17.47 4.17 2411 138 4 0 0 4+0
Sharon Whitfield W 3 2 11.01 1.00 2478 225 1 0 0 1+0
Marie Thurston W 3 0 14.74 1.00 1503 102 1 0 0 1+0
Lyn Horne L 2 3 17.06 3.54 2405 141 2 1 0 3+0
Ann Waslin W 3 2 16.34 2.63 2385 146 1 1 0 2+0
Cindy Jennings W 3 0 17.08 2.00 1503 88 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS W 16 10 15.10 - 12685 840 11 2 0 13+0

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Essex WB

Wendy Reader W 3 2 16.77 5.97 2381 142 4 1 0 5+0
Julie  Vickers L 2 3 11.28 2.00 2493 221 2 0 0 2+0
Lynn Kelly L 0 3 14.62 1.00 1447 99 1 0 0 1+0
Nicky Mynard W 3 2 17.50 7.43 2468 141 3 3 0 6+0
Carol Pinfold L 2 3 14.81 1.00 2162 146 1 0 0 1+0
Jenny Powell L 0 3 14.06 2.00 1223 87 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 10 16 14.56 - 12174 836 13 4 0 17+0
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